Year

2019-20
2018-19
2017-18
2016-17
2015-16
2014-15
2013-14
2012-13
2011-12
2010-11
2009-10
2008-09
2007-08
2006-07
2005-06
2004-05
2003-04
2002-03
2001-02
2000-01
1999-00
1998-99
1997-98
1996-97
1995-96
1994-95
1993-94
1992-93

President

Vice-President

Jerry Weisenfluh John Burke

Jerry Weisenfluh John Burke

Sherri Weisenfluh Kevin Davis

Sherri Weisenfluh Kim Bragg
Sherri Weisenfluh Jenn Withers

Carin Lovell
Carin Lovell
Mike Hart
Perry Bozarth
Tom Wade
Tom Wade
Mike Hart
Bill Taylor
Bill Taylor
Bill Taylor
Bill Taylor
Fred Fiscus
David Meeks
Junior Odom
Fred O'Bryan
Fred O'Bryan
Fred O'Bryan
Fred O'Bryan
Lowell Bush
Walt Whitlow
Walt Whitlow
Walt Whitlow
Myra Jackson
Myra Jackson

Lori Whitlatch
Carin Lovell
Max Crocker
Mike Hart
Mike Hart

Bill Taylor
Mike Hart
Mike Hart
Jerry Nicholson

Jerry Nicholson

Gerald Ward
Dan Huber
Lowell Bush
Lowell Bush
Lowell Bush
Fred O'Bryan
Pat Nichols

Dan Huber

Secretary

Abbie Loynachan
Abbie Loynachan
Rekha Palli
Rekha Palli

Tracy Hart

Saskia Wright
Saskia Wright
Saskia Wright

Ellen Tunnell
Ellen Tunnell
Carin Lovell
Carin Lovell

Carin Lovell
Julie Springer
Laura Kessler
Laura Kessler
Laura Kessler
Laura Kessler
Frankie Daniel
Frankie Daniel
Joan Bush
Joan Bush

Pat Edger
Susan White
Susan White

Treasurer
Kevin Davis
Kevin Davis

At Large
Jane Madden
Jane Madden

Jerry Weisenfluh Jane Madden

Jerry Weisenfluh Jane Madden

Jerry Weisenfluh Jerry Morse

Jennifer Rice
Jennifer Rice
Dave Kessler
Dave Kessler
Dave Kessler
Linda Birk
Linda Birk
Linda Birk
Fred Fiscus

Fred O'Bryan
Fred O'Bryan
Frankie Daniel
Luann Burnett
Luann Burnett
Luann Burnett
Tammy Wheeler
Tom Wade

Dan Huber

Alvin Blanton
Alvin Blanton
Art Baumohl

Jerry Morse
Max Crocker
Carin Lovell
Perry Bozarth

Jock Shaw
Jock Shaw
Jock Shaw
Martha Taylor

Martha Taylor

Carin Lovell
Jane Baumohl
Jane Baumohl
Jane Baumohl
Jane Baumohl
Jane Baumohl
Tom Wade

At Large

Josie Petrie
Darlene Bozarth
Lori Whitlatch
Jennifer Rice

Jennifer Rice

At Large
Brigitte Prather
Brigitte Prather
Kim Bragg
Vacant

Tony Huston

Sherri Weisenfluh Debby Moody

Paul Justis
Linda Birk
Tony Huston

Tom Wade
Dana Maloney
Ellen Tunnell
Ellen Tunnell

Randy Daniel

Chris Huber
Randy Daniel
Carin Lovell
Jeanne Thornhill
Laura Kessler
Sally Vinyard
Phil Miller

Mike Maloney Sally Miller

Ellen Tunnell
Jerry Weisenfluh
Jennifer Blakeley
Jennifer Blakeley
Carin Lovell
Carin Lovell
Dana Maloney
Dana Maloney

Lowell Bush

Lowell Bush
Lowell Bush
Dana Maloney
Dana Maloney
Luann Burnett
Chuck Vinyard

Sue Rimmer

Jerry Morse




